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2. Youth Pole Bending - All Ages - Shown :5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 926 Skips Fire Johnny Savannah Poor Savannah Poor Nicholasville, KY

2 1386 Jays Bay Honey Jaley Olds Kim Olds , 

3 503 Renes Royal Rockstar Tate Tobin Trent Tobin , 

4 2 LL Dues Double Nena Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

5 2031 Robins Handful Nena Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

5. Amateur Pole Bending - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

2 662 Heza Little Dreamer Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

3 668 Sheza Ronas Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

4 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

5 548 Tt Redneck Roulette Trent Tobin Trent Tobin , 

6 554 Rednecks Lucky Charm Harlan L James Harlan L James Bellefontaine, OH

7 584 ES King Archie Eric W Schulkers Eric W Schulker Butler, KY

8 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

9 639 Pops Red Rose Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

6. Junior Pole Bending - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 578 Lightning Sky Bar Charles F Peoples Maci Ryan Peoples , 

2 668 Sheza Ronas Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

3 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

4 520 Lightning On Fire David Johnting Toni Lauer California, KY

5 548 Tt Redneck Roulette Trent Tobin Trent Tobin , 

6 1357 Topperspatrickpride Brandon Rucker Brandon Rucker Rush, KY

7 913 Whole Lot Of Rosie Kim Olds Kim Olds , 

8 271 RH Sugar Daddy Money Bill Adkins Bill Adkins Gallipolis Ferry, WV

7. Senior Pole Bending - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 662 Heza Little Dreamer Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

2 535 Our Hero One Sock Colton Anthony Boesch Eric W Schulkers Butler, KY

3 542 Raffles Victory Rachael Hardy Rachael Hardy Wilmington, OH

4 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

5 584 ES King Archie Eric W Schulkers Eric W Schulker Butler, KY

6 537 Mandana Eric W Schulkers Eric W Schulker Butler, KY

7 116 Lightnings Littlelad Charles F Peoples Charles & Theresa Peoples , 

8 503 Renes Royal Rockstar Tate Tobin Trent Tobin , 

9 951 Striking Fashion Shawn K Miller Shawn Miller Wheelersburg, OH

8. Small Fry Pole Bending - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 611 Tinkerbell Macy Burdette Macy Burdette , 

12. Small Fry Barrel Racing - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 611 Tinkerbell Macy Burdette Macy Burdette , 

14. Youth Barrels - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1386 Jays Bay Honey Jaley Olds Kim Olds , 

2 926 Skips Fire Johnny Savannah Poor Savannah Poor Nicholasville, KY

3 2 LL Dues Double Nena Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

4 2031 Robins Handful Nena Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

17. Amateur Barrel Racing - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 915 Make N Lightning Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

2 543 JRF Rare Fancy Bug Anna Brown Dale And Anna Brown , 

3 936 CF Hickory Harlan Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

4 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

5 685 Reds Hot Chick Richard A Cottrell Richard A Cottrell Ganderville, WV

6 913 Whole Lot Of Rosie Kim Olds Kim Olds , 

7 952 JRF Six Fols Finale Shawn K Miller Shawn K & Teresa J Miller , 

8 542 Raffles Victory Rachael Hardy Rachael Hardy Wilmington, OH

9 639 Pops Red Rose Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

18. Junior Barrel Racing - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 543 JRF Rare Fancy Bug Anna Brown Dale And Anna Brown , 

2 639 Pops Red Rose Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

3 996 Lightning Shadazy David Johnting David Johnting Butler, KY

4 507 Chica Lolita Christine M Boham Linda Hafner , 

5 271 RH Sugar Daddy Money Bill Adkins Bill Adkins Gallipolis Ferry, WV

6 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

7 700 Firewater Patrick Christine M Boham Linda Hafner , 

8 692 Here Comes Bubba Christine M Boham Walter Boham , 

9 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

19. Senior Barrel Racing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 116 Lightnings Littlelad Charles F Peoples Charles & Theresa Peoples , 

2 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

3 936 CF Hickory Harlan Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

4 685 Reds Hot Chick Richard A Cottrell Richard A Cottrell Ganderville, WV

5 115 Beauty B Lightning Charles F Peoples George V Veirs , 

6 419 Image Of Ragtime Jess Roush Jane Roush Letart, WV
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